
Things To Do 
Many nearby activities available for the entire family including: 
Beautiful Woodstock Square, Woodstock, IL  https://www.realwoodstock.com/ 
Swimming/Boating/Paddleboarding, Crystal Lake, IL  https://www.crystallake.org/three-oaks-
recreation 
Six Flags Great America, Gurnee, IL  https://www.sixflags.com/greatamerica 
Six Flags Magic Waters, Cherry Valley, IL https://sixflags.com/magicwaters 
Great Wolf Lodge Water Park, Gurnee, IL  https://www.greatwolf.com/illinois 
Raging Waves Water Park, Yorkville, IL   https://www.ragingwaves.com/ 
Boating and Jet Skiing,  Lake Geneva, WI  http://genevawatersports.com/ 
Museum of Science and Industry, Chicago, IL  https://www.msichicago.org/ 
Shedd Aquarium, Chicago, IL  https://www.sheddaquarium.org/ 
Adler Planetarium, Chicago, IL  https://www.adlerplanetarium.org/ 
Field Museum of Natural History   https://www.fieldmuseum.org/ 
Chicago Children’s Museum, Chicago, IL  https://www.chicagochildrensmuseum.org/ 
Art Institute, Chicago, IL  https://www.artic.edu/ 
Navy Pier, Chicago, IL  https://navypier.org/ 
Chicago Architecture Tour, Chicago, IL https://www.cruisechicago.com/tours/architecture-tour 
Illinois Railway Museum, Union, IL https://www.irm.org/ 
Jelly Belly Warehouse Tour, Pleasant Prairie, WI  https://www.jellybelly.com/wisconsin-warehouse 
Hiking the Ice Age Trail, Palmyra, WI  https://www.iceagetrail.org/ 
Major League Baseball in Chicago or Milwaukee,  
Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin Dells, WI  https://www.wisdells.com/wisconsin-dells.htm 
Cave of the Mounds, Blue Mounds, WI https://www.caveofthemounds.com/ 
Old World Wisconsin, Eagle, WI  https://oldworldwisconsin.wisconsinhistory.org/ 
House on the Rock, Spring Green, WI  https://www.thehouseontherock.com/ 
Whitewater Rafting, WI  https://www.jsonline.com/story/travel/wisconsin/2018/06/14/
whitewater-rafting-wisconsin/692492002/ 
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